Automatic Valves
AUTOMATIC VALVES
A
u
to
m
a
ti

15. SAMPLES 38
www.automa-int.com     3
HOW TO ORDER
▣ BALL VALVE (1-PIECE & 3-PIECE SCREW TYPE)
▣ BALL VALVE (FLANGE TYPE)
▣ BUTTERFLY VALVE (WAFER TYPE)
▣ 3 - WAY BALL VALVE (FLANGE TYPE & SCREW TYPE)
Actuator
Type
Actuator
Size
AD 40 15 S1 Standard:SUS316
Valve
Size
Body & End
Connection
Material Accessory
S/V - A/S - L/S - E/P
S/V : Solenoid Valve,   A/S : Air Filter Regulator
L/S : Limit Switch Box,   E/P : Electro-Pneumatic Positioner
SUS316
S1 : 1-Piece Screw,    S3 : 3-Piece Screw
AD : Double Acting,         AS : Single Acting (Spring Return)
40 : 40Ø 50 : 50Ø 65 : 65Ø
S1 : 10A~50A(3/8″~2″)�&�S3�:�8A~50A(1/4″~2″)
Actuator
Type
Actuator
Size
AD 65 50 F Standard:SUS304
Valve
Size
End
Connection
Material Accessory
S/V - A/S - L/S - E/P
SUS304, SUS316, SCPH2, P.V.C, PVDF
JIS10K, 20K, 40K ANSI150#, 300#, 600#
15A ~ 350A (1/2″~ 14″)
Actuator
Type
Actuator
Size
AD 65 50 BF Standard:FC
Valve
Size
End
Connection
Material Accessory
S/V - A/S - L/S - E/P
FC, SUS304, SUS316, P.V.C
JIS10K, 20K : High Performance
40A ~ 1000A (1-1/2″~ 40″)
Actuator
Type
Actuator
Size
AD 80 50 TF Standard:SUS304
Valve
Size
End
Connection
Material Accessory
S/V - A/S - L/S
SUS304, SUS316
T-Port & Flange : F3WT, L-Port & Flange : F3WL T-Port & Screw : S3WT, L-Port & Screw : S3WL
Flange : 15A ~ 250A (1/2″~ 10″)       Screw : 10A ~ 50A (3/8″~ 2″)
ANSI150#, 300#
4 www.automa-int.com
ROTARY�ACTUATOR1 PIECE SCREWED BALL VALVE - DOUBLE ACTING
Application

-10℃~ 90℃ (-10℃~ 150℃)
JIS10K (20K) (40K)     ANSI150# (300#) (600#)
SCS13 (SCS14)/Body      SUS304 (SUS316)/Ball       PTFE (RTFE, PEEK, METAL)/Seat
Solenoid Valve, Air filter Regulator, Limit Switch Box, E/P Positioner
※ ( ) Option
15A ~ 250A
AD50 ~ AD200
Model mm inch
A A1 H
(Approx) T Ød ØRF ØC ØD N-ØH
(mm)
Size
L
END CONNECTION(JIS 10K RF)
● Specification
AD50-15F 15A 1/2″ 162 75 181 108 12 15 52 70 95 4-15
AD50-20F 20A 3/4″ 162 75 184 117 14 20 58 75 100 4-15
AD50-25F 25A 1″ 162 75 211 127 14 25 70 90 125 4-19
AD65-32F 32A 1-1/4″ 202 89 217 140 16 32 80 100 135 4-19
AD65-40F 40A 1-1/2″ 202 89 238 165 16 40 85 105 140 4-19
AD65-50F 50A 2″ 202 89 246 178 16 50 100 120 155 4-19
AD80-65F 65A 2-1/2″ 262 101 270 190 18 65 120 140 175 4-19
AD80-80F 80A 3″ 262 101 313 203 18 80 130 150 185 8-19
AD100-100F 100A 4″ 311 129 347 229 18 100 155 175 210 8-19
AD125-125F 125A 5″ 390 151 462 356 20 125 185 210 250 8-23
AD140-150F 150A 6″ 431 164 501 394 22 150 215 240 280 8-23
AD160-200F 200A 8″ 506 189 579 457 22 200 265 290 330 12-23
AD200-250F 250A 10″ 605 231 753 533 24 250 325 355 400 12-25
※ Actuator 250, 300 : Option
www.automa-int.com     9
ROTARY�ACTUATORFLANGED BALL VALVE - SINGLE ACTING
Application

-10℃~ 90℃ (-10℃~ 150℃)
JIS10K (20K) (40K)     ANSI150# (300#) (600#)
SCS13 (SCS14)/Body      SUS304 (SUS316)/Ball      PTFE (RTFE, PEEK, METAL)/Seat
Solenoid Valve, Air filter Regulator, Limit Switch Box, E/P Positioner
※ ( ) Option
15A ~ 200A
AS50 ~ AS200
Model mm inch
A A1 H
(Approx) T Ød ØRF ØC ØD N-ØH
(mm)
Size
L
END CONNECTION(JIS 10K RF)
● Specification
AS50-15F 15A 1/2″ 257 75 181 108 12 15 52 70 95 4-15
AS50-20F 20A 3/4″ 257 75 184 117 14 20 58 75 100 4-15
AS65-25F 25A 1″ 314 89 193 127 14 25 70 90 125 4-19
AS65-32F 32A 1-1/4″ 314 89 217 140 16 32 80 100 135 4-19
AS65-40F 40A 1-1/2″ 314 89 238 165 16 40 85 105 140 4-19
AS80-50F 50A 2″ 430 101 261 178 16 50 100 120 155 4-19
AS80-65F 65A 2-1/2″ 430 101 270 190 18 65 120 140 175 4-19
AS100-80F 80A 3″ 500 129 333 203 18 80 130 150 185 8-19
AS125-100F 100A 4″ 606 151 368 229 18 100 155 175 210 8-19
AS140-125F 125A 5″ 682 164 480 356 20 125 185 210 250 8-23
AS160-150F 150A 6″ 781 189 525 394 22 150 215 240 280 8-23
AS200-200F 200A 8″ 982 231 647 457 22 200 265 290 330 12-23
※ Actuator 250, 300 : Option
AD50-40BF 40A 1-1/2″ 162 75 215 58 41 86 105 4-19
AD50-50BF 50A 2″ 162 75 217 65 43 105 120 4-19
AD50-65BF 65A 2-1/2″ 162 75 227 71 46 114 140 4-19
AD65-80BF 80A 3″ 202 89 256 83 46 129 150 8-19
AD65-100BF 100A 4″ 202 89 270 100 52 155 175 8-19
AD80-125BF 125A 5″ 262 101 300 110 56 180 210 8-23
AD80-150BF 150A 6″ 262 101 314 130 56 207 240 8-23
AD100-200BF 200A 8″ 311 129 390 163 60 260 290 12-23
AD100-250BF 250A 10″ 311 129 428 227 68 331 355 12-25
AD125-300BF 300A 12″ 390 151 482 252 78 377 400 16-25
AD140-350BF 350A 14″ 431 164 510 272 78 416 445 16-25
AD160-400BF 400A 16″ 506 189 585 343 102 475 510 16-27
AD160-450BF 450A 18″ 506 189 625 366 114 535 565 20-27
AD200-500BF 500A 20″ 605 231 783 421 127 590 620 20-27
AD200-600BF 600A 24″ 605 231 870 493 154 695 730 24-33
10 www.automa-int.com
ROTARY�ACTUATORBUTTERFLY VALVE - DOUBLE ACTING
Application
■ Water distribution pipes

0℃~ 85℃ (-20℃~ 200℃)
JIS10K Wafer      ANSI150# Wafer
FC (SCS13)/Body     SCS13 (SCS14)/Disc EPDM (MTFE)/Seat
Solenoid Valve, Air filter Regulator, Limit Switch Box, E/P Positioner
※ ( ) Option
40A ~ 500A
AS50 ~ AS200
Model
mm inch
A A1 H
(Approx) H1 L
ØD ØC N-ØH
(mm)
Size END CONNECTION(JIS 10K WAFER)
● Specification
AS50-40BF 40A 1-1/2″ 257 75 215 58 41 86 105 4-19
AS50-50BF 50A 2″ 257 75 217 65 43 105 120 4-19
AS65-65BF 65A 2-1/2″ 314 89 250 71 46 114 140 4-19
AS65-80BF 80A 3″ 314 89 256 83 46 129 150 8-19
AS80-100BF 100A 4″ 430 101 287 100 52 155 175 8-19
AS80-125BF 125A 5″ 430 101 300 110 56 180 210 8-23
AS100-150BF 150A 6″ 500 129 334 130 56 207 240 8-23
AS100-200BF 200A 8″ 500 129 390 163 60 260 290 12-23
AS125-250BF 250A 10″ 606 151 455 227 68 331 355 12-25
AS140-300BF 300A 12″ 682 164 500 252 78 377 400 16-25
AS160-350BF 350A 14″ 781 189 544 272 78 416 445 16-25
AS160-400BF 400A 16″ 781 189 585 343 102 475 510 16-27
AS200-450BF 450A 18″ 982 231 704 366 114 535 565 20-27
AS200-500BF 500A 20″ 982 231 780 421 127 590 620 20-27
※ Actuator 250, 300 : Option
12 www.automa-int.com

330
4-15
4-15
4-19
4-19
4-19
4-19
8-19
8-19
8-23
8-23
12-23
(mm)
Size
● Specification
AD50-15F3W 15A 1/2″
AD50-20F3W 20A 3/4″
AD65-25F3W 25A 1″
AD65-40F3W 40A 1-1/2″
AD80-50F3W 50A 2″
AD80-65F3W 65A 2-1/2″
AD100-80F3W 80A 3″
AD125-100F3W 100A 4″
AD140-125F3W 125A 5″
AD160-150F3W 150A 6″
AD200-200F3W 200A 8″
END CONNECTION(JIS 10K RF)
ØdT ØRF ØC ØD N-ØH
※ Actuator 250, 300 : Option
www.automa-int.com     13

AKGV Series
● Specification
● Dimension
Application
■ Design Features
■ Less Torque Pneumatic Cylinder
■ Durable Internal Thread
■ Leakage – Proof Gland
■ Tow Pawls for Tight Seal
Size
mm inch
Model H1 H
(APPROX.)
L Ød Ø .C.D N-M
JIS / 10K LUG(mm)
AKGV-50A 50A 2″ 99 523 48 58 120 4-M16
AKGV-80A 80A 3″ 120 568 51 75 150 8-M16
AKGV-100A 100A 4″ 145 644 51 115 175 8-M16
AKGV-150A 150A 6″ 175 750 57 167 240 8-M20
AKGV-200A 200A 8″ 218 923 70 212 290 12-M20
AKGV-250A 250A 10″ 270 1132 70 276 355 12-M22
AKGV-300A 300A 12″ 310 1303 76 316 400 12-M22
AKGV-350A 350A 14″ 340 1430 76 347 445 16-M22
AKGV-400A 400A 16″ 400 1633 89 397 510 16-M22
AKGV-450A 450A 18″ 445 1809 89 470 565 16-M24
AKGV-500A 500A 20″ 495 1965 114 499 620 20-M24
www.automa-int.com     19
CYLINDER�LINEARTANK BOTTOM FLUSH VALVE  (UPPER TYPE, LOWER TYPE)
Valve Size
Actuator Model